TEGAM TM 500/TM 5000 Function
Generators are compact plug-in modules
you can use singly or in combination with
one another to fill all your waveform
generation requirements. Several levels of
performance make it possible to configure
a versatile cost-effective solution for use in
either manual or automated sytems.

M O D U L A R  T E S T  I N S T R U M E N T S
TM 500/ 5000
Ordering Information
FG 501A 2 MHz Function Generator
Includes:  Instruction Manual (070-2957-00)
FG 502 11 MHz Function Generator
Includes:  Instruction Manual (070-1706-01)
FG 503 3 MHz Function Generator
Includes:  Instruction Manual (070-1727-01)
FG 5010 Prgm. 20 MHz Function
Generator
Includes:  Instruction Manual (070-3467-01),
Instrument Interfacing Guide (070-4613-00),
Reference Guide (070-3561-00)
TM 502A 2 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 502A/TB TM 502Aw/Tool Box Plug-In
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt &
Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro &